213.
214.

215.

219.
220.
221.

223,
224.

226.
228,
230.

234.
236.

240.
241.

243.
245.

250.

253.
264.

255,

258.
260.
262.
264.
265.
266.
268.
270.
271,
272.
278.
274.
277.
279.

281.
282,
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Candidate.
Thompson, Ethel
Whitson, Agnes Marion. .

Dowdmg, Robert Edward
Hill, Constance

Moore Daniel Victor
Robertson, Charles Andrew J ohn
Cook, Ethel Harriett
Purdle William Cattermole
Wllson, Marion .
Quinn, James

Wilson, John Francis
Clark, George

Nelson, David

Kavanagh, James Paul .
O’Connor, Irene Mary
Hutton, Leslie Bertram. .
Western, Mildred
McSweeney, Honora ..
Nutt, James Charles McGill
Smith, Harry Louis Percy
Warburton Arthur George
Keating, Michael

Mulligan, Arthur William
Cochrane, George Douglas
Crellin, Muriel Lillian
Dwyer, Philip Cordon
Wilson, George Graham
Cranwell, Albert Melancthon
Comrie, Thomas Collins. .
Munro, James Alexander
Garmson, Christina Isabel
Mackersey, Lindsay John
Armstrong, William Henry
Gibb, Annie Helen ..
Hearfield, Margaret Irene Elsie
Jones, William Shattock
Sargent, Jane Davidson

Bardsley, William Longworth Sid-

Bxamination Centre,
. Dannevirke.

Auckland.
Dunedin.

. Auckland.
. Wellington.

. Auckland.
Timaru.

.. Palmerston North,
. Wellington.
.. Dannevirke.
.. Invercargill.
.. Auckland.

.. Wellington.
.. Napier.

.. Wellington.
.. Christchurch
.. Auckland.

. Auckland.

.. Timaru.

. Palmerston North.
.. Palmerston North.
. Wellington.
.. Greymouth.
. Dunedin.

. Invercargill.
.. Auckland.
.. Christchurch.
.. Hamilton.

. Auckland.

.. Auckland.

. Auckland.

. Invercargill.
. Napier.

. Blenheim.

.. Dannevirke.
. Christchurch.
.. Auckland.

. Wellington.

II.—Passgp THE EXAMINATION.

Bland, Elsie May
Carr, John Thomas
Horner, Burnham Hirst
Cavell, Marion Catherine
Ji effery, Cecil Albert ..
.Hanson, George Sherbrook Wad-
dington Robert
Joyce, Frederick Henderson
Smith, Ellen
Condell Katie
Macdonald, Archibald
Archey, Hilda Sarah .
Dowling, John William ..
Fraser, Christina Adelaide
Phillips, Charles Ernest. .
Pierce, George Wilfred ..
MecIsaac, Neil Roy .
Donovan, John Stephen
Fahey, Thomas ..
Given, Ethel Madge
Macdonald, Kate ..
Dewes, Margery Evelyn
Blyth, Gladys Mary ..
Whyte, Albert William ..
Tyrer, Robert Reed
Boyd, Nina Matilda
Ellison, Kenneth McLean
Vercoe, Norman Arthur
Ronaldson, Guy
Wiesner, Emily
Martin, J ohn
Slatter, Gerald Dunoan
Gordon, Archibald John
Cartwright, Jessie Millicent
Ironside, George

.. Pahiatua.
.. Wellington.
.. Nelson.

. Invercargill.

. Dunedin.
Auckland.

. Invercargill.
.. Westport.
. Nelson.
.. Lawrence.
.. Christchurch.
. Stratford.
. Blenheim.
.. Dannevirke.
.. Auckland.
.. New Plymouth.
.. Auckland.
. Auckland.
.. Dunedin.
.. Napier.
. Auckland.
. Qamaru.
.. Dunedin.
.. Stratford.
.. Christchurch.
.. Napier.
.. Nelson.
.. Wellington.
.. Nelson.
.. Westport.
.. Auckland.
.. Auckland.
.. Auckland.
. Auckland.

284.
| 286.

288.
289.

201.
292.

204.
295.

297.
298.

300.
302.
304.

306.
307.
308.

310.

312.
313.
314.
315.

318.

321.
323.

326.
327,
328.
329.
330.
331
332.

334.
336.

339.
340.
341.
342,
343.
344,

346.
347.
348,

350.
351.
352.
353.
354,
356.
356.
357.
358,
359.
360.

Candidate.
Gates, Maria de Bakker .
Murray, Yolande ..
Hogg, Fay Mary
Mulhane, Nora ..
Collier, Walter Charles ..
Bell, Ernest
Harle, Thomas George Aubrey
Parkinson, Gordon Pearson
Carmine, Cecil Augustine
Smith, George Talbot O’Hara
Sams, Herbert William Home
Fisher, Charles John
Smith, William Keith ..
Compton, William John Herbert
Kay, Vincent Leslie
Nichols, William Clarence
Hall, James ..
Myers, Edwin Ransom ..
Paton, James Knight ..
Peart, Alfred Cuthbert ..
Chapman, Agnes Ann
Hansard, Guy Kynaston
Hogan, Catherine .
De Garvey, Annie
Clay, Harold
Dayvies, Edith Race
Inder, Gteorge Francis

Hamilton, Hubert Arthur
McIntyre, John

Bargh, Grace ..

Beehan, Phillis Tnez Luoﬂla
Miller, Robert John

Newth, Richard Douglas
Cook, Allin Victor ..
McKenzie, Ivy Verena ..
Stephens, Euphemia Miriam
King, Wallace Watson. ..
McCarthy, Allan Hugh ..
Burton, Stanley Cossentine
Fraer, Albert Vernon
Waters, Felix Herbert
Grant, Noel Gordon
Falconer, Ambrose Alphonsus
Morrison, Malcolm John

Orr, Francis Samuel Rosette Smlth

King, William Ronaldson
Sadd, Eleanor Mary

Dwyer, Thomas John ..
Tanner, Elizabeth Hilda Lilian

Reynolds, Alfred Ernest

Alexander, Kenneth Alfred Evelyn

Henderson, Hilary Damian
Smallman, Lilian Matilda
Wilkinson, John Arthur
Saunders, Dorothy Kate

(O’ Brien, Florence

Smith, J ames Turnbull Scott
MecAloon, James Joseph
Hutton, Con Gordon

West, Arthur Neville

Kent, Gwendolene

von Kelsenberg, Ernestine Maud
Manton, Catherine

Examination Centre.

Hokitika.

.. Masterton.
.. Masterton.
.. Wellington.
. Auckland.
.. Timaru.

. New Plymouth.
.. Christchurch.
. Westport.
. Nelson.
. Timaru.
. Invercargill.

. Dunedin.
Wellington.

. Masterton.

.. Lawrence.

.. Wanganui.

. Auckland.

.. Dannevirke,

.. Nelson.

.. Palmerston North.
.. Napier.

.. Greymouth.

.. Christchurch.
.. Auckland.
.. Napier.
. .. Invercargill.
Walker, Annie Elizabeth Ewing . .

Rangiora.

. Wellington.
. Timaru.
.. Dannevirke.
. Auckland.
.. Wellington.
.. Palmerston North.
.. Christchurch.
.. Masterton.
.. Invercargill.
. Invercargill.

Napier.

.. Auckland..
.. Dunedin,
.. Nelson.

.. Napier.

. Oamaru.

Dunedin.
Hokitika.

. Wanganui.
.. Nelson.

.. Oamaru.

. Auckland.
Ji a,ckson James Gardener Cleghorn

Dunedin.
Invercargill.
Wellington.
. Wellington.

. Thames.
.. Nelson.

. Christchurch.
.. New Plymouth.

. Blenheim.

. Christchurch.
.. Dunedin.

. Auckland.

. Christchurch.
. Masterton. .
Greymouth.

Peacocke, Cyril Thomas de Qumcey Auckland.

Barker, Harold James England ..
. Wellington.

.. Wanganui.
. Palmerston North.
. Wellington.

Polkinghorne, Alfred Patrick
Stewart, Walter Tiffin
‘Weitzel, Maria Henrietta
Skelley, Olive Eliza ..
Wilson, Gordon Robert .
Duffy, Thomas Edmund Aloysms
Casey, Leonard Francis

Devlin, Mary ..

Cha.pman, Louis Augustlne
Thompson, Wilfred

Dannevirke.

. Nelson.
Greymouth.
Dunedin.

.. Nelson.
. Wellington.
. Napier.
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